06:04

Dated: 02 Feb 2024

OFFICIAL

Webi 4.1 Report

Nort

ROTHWELL

Resolution Rate
(12 Months)

37.70%

200.00%

0.00%

71.43%

12.20%

11.11%

17.39%

7.02%

12.97%

17.96%

Number of
Resolved Crimes

23

22

41

109

% Change

-10.29%

-56.00%

38.89%

-36.36%

36.67%

12.50%

-41.03%

9.62%

6.76%

1.34%

+/- Crime

-14

11

-16

10

20

Previous 12
Months

68

25

18

11

30

39

104

296

599

Current 12
Months

61

11

25

41

23

114

316

607

Crime Group

CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON

DRUG OFFENCES

MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY

POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES

PUBLIC DISORDER

ROBBERY

SEXUAL OFFENCES

THEFT OFFENCES

VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON

Sum:

L 1ovzoz L 1o-vzoz 10202
L z1-ce0z p 21-£202 €202
L 1-czoe L b-gz0e L-£202
L or-cz0z L o1-c202 01202
L 60-c20z L 60-c202 60-£202
L 80-cz0e I 80-c202 80-£202
L 10-c202 L 10-c202 10-£202
I 90-£202 m F 90-€202 m. 90-£20Z m
L s0- 22% L s0- zzw. 50- :_:w
- roeaoe o w [ pogeoz o P00z o
g L s0-c202 M ] £0-£202 M M
8 £0-£202
E 2| g z z
m | 20-cz0z & © | 20-€20z & W. 20-£202 m
[
0 | s.mgwm [a] L s.mswm a 10-620Z §
= 3 © I -] g
.m - ez 5 £ [ ebeeos 5 m :.mﬁm
o L wzzoe § £ L w-zzoe § 1-zz0z §
H — H £
> L ov-zeoz £ = L or-zzoz £ 01220 &
il |° 3 5
L 60-zz0z § I 60-2z0z 602202 §
L 80-zz0z L 80-zz0z 80-2202
y 10-2202 L 10-z202 102202
L 90-z20z L 90-zz0z 902202
L s0-zzoz L s0-zzoz 502202
L v0-z20z L vo-zzoz $0-2202
L £0-z20z L c0-zzoe £0-220¢
L z0-zz0z L z0-zzoz 20-220
| ! 1 1 1 1 I
© e H @ = 3 = ~ - o
L 1ovzoz L vo-vzoz L 1ovzoz
L zv-cz0z L z1-cz0e b 21202
L 1-ge0z L 1-g20z L 1-geoz
L or-cz0z L or-cz0z L or-cz0z
L 60-c202 L 60-c202 b 60-£20¢
L 80-c202 | 80-c202 L g0-cz0z
L 10-c202 L 10-c202 L 10-c202
L 90-c202 m m L 90-c202 m L 90-c202 F
L g0 MSNM » L so- Rﬁw L socz0z 3
5 5
L vo-ez0z 2 o b vogz0z o » $0-£202 =
H
L so- :_:m o L g0 MSNM L co-cz0z 2
® g | 3
£ L z0-c202 & b L zo-c20z W , S‘:_:m
- k-3 ["2]
= - orsez & c I 10cz02 9 ) | 10-c202 ©
o L z1-ze0z & ‘© o2 8 5 H
M 5 S b eveeoe 5 M L avazor §
| 11- ; ®
wezzoz § < L wezeoz § ) Li-zz0z
L orzaoz £ b 220z £ g
m m [ 0b-eeoe .m. - ov-zeoe &
L 60-zz0z & .
s 3 L 60-zz0z 8 L 60-zz0e §
L 80-zzoz o | 80-zz0z L 80-zz0z
L 102202 > L 10-z202 b 102202
L 90-zz0z :
[ 90-zeoe b 90-2202
L s0-zz0z .
[ S0-zeoe b 502202
L v0-z20z 0-
L v0-zz0e | vo-zz0z
L co-zeoz .
L 0-zz0z L co-zzoz
L z0-zz0z :
, , L z0-zzoz L z0-z202
=3 =] o ! ! 1 1 I 1
] ~ ] ] = ™ © - ~ °




350

300

250

200 -

150

100 -

Crime Count current & Crime Count prev...

Crime
= Crime Count current = Crime Count previous

Crime Groups




