Nort Webi 4.1 Report

ROTHWELL

Crime Group	Current 12 Months	Previous 12 Months	+/- Crime	% Change	Number of Resolved Crimes	Resolution Rate (12 Months)
CRIMINAL DAMAGE & ARSON	61	68	-7	-10.29%	23	37.70%
DRUG OFFENCES	11	25	-14	-56.00%	22	200.00%
MISCELLANEOUS CRIMES AGAINST SOCIETY	25	18	7	38.89%	0	0.00%
POSSESSION OF WEAPONS OFFENCES	7	11	-4	-36.36%	5	71.43%
PUBLIC DISORDER	41	30	11	36.67%	5	12.20%
ROBBERY	9	8	1	12.50%	1	11.11%
SEXUAL OFFENCES	23	39	-16	-41.03%	4	17.39%
THEFT OFFENCES	114	104	10	9.62%	8	7.02%
VIOLENCE AGAINST THE PERSON	316	296	20	6.76%	41	12.97%
Sum:	607	599	8	1.34%	109	17.96%













